## Edgar Filing: CIRRUS LOGIC INC - Form 4

CIRRUS LO	OGIC INC									
Form 4										
March 03, 2	.006									
FORM	ΛΔ							OMB AP	PROVAL	
<b>CONIVI 4</b> UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549								OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th			U					Expires:	January 31,	
if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP							ERSHIP OF	Estimated average		
0	Section 16. SECURITIES							burden hour	•	
	Form 4 or								0.5	
Form 5	-	ant to Section				-				
obligation may con			•	•	-	•	1935 or Section	l		
See Inst		30(h) of the I	nvestmer	nt Compa	iny Ac	ct of 194	0			
1(b).										
	<b>D</b> )									
(Print or Type	Kesponses)									
1 Name and	Address of Reporting Per	son* 2 Lean	or Nomo or	nd Tieker (	r Tradi	20	5. Relationship of l	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
LEEDER T	Symbol	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading				Issuer				
		-	IS LOGI	C INC I	RUS	1				
(It)	(Einst) (Mid	(First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check	(Check all applicable)		
(Last)	(First) (Mide			Transactio	1		Director	10%	Owner	
2901 VIA I	FORTUNA		(Month/Day/Year) 03/01/2006				Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify			
2701 1111	onron	05/01/	2000				below) below) SVP, Business Development			
								-		
	(Street)		endment, I	-	al		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
		Filed(Me	onth/Day/Ye	ear)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
AUSTIN, T	TX 78746						Form filed by Me			
11001111, 1	111 10140						Person			
(City)	(State) (Zij	<sup>p)</sup> Tal	ole I - Non	-Derivativ	e Secu	rities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date 2.	A. Deemed	3.	4. Secu	rities A	cquired	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year) E	xecution Date, if	on Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D)				Securities	Ownership	Indirect	
(Instr. 3)	ar	•	Code		str. 3, 4 and 5)		Beneficially	Form: Direct		
	(1)	Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	)			Owned Following	(D) or Indirect (I)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					( )		Reported	(Instr. 4)	(	
					(A) or		Transaction(s)			
			Code V	V Amoun		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common	06/24/2005		JV	V 1,380	А	\$	10,840 (1)	D		
Stock	0012-12005		5	, 1,380	A	4.4285	10,040 <u>··</u>	D		
Common						\$				
Stock	12/23/2005		JV	V 1,413	А	4.3265	11,732 <u>(1)</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Edgar Filing: CIRRUS LOGIC INC - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year		7. Title and Ar Underlying Se (Instr. 3 and 4)
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title I
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 8.06	03/01/2006		А	30,000	03/01/2007(2)	03/01/2016	Common Stock

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships						
1 0	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
LEEDER TERRY M 2901 VIA FORTUNA AUSTIN, TX 78746			SVP, Business D	Development			
Signatures							
By: Gregory Scott Thomas, Attorney-in-fact For: Terry M. 03/03/2006							
<u>**</u> Signature of Re	eporting Pers	on		Date			

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Since the date of the reporting person's last ownership report, he transferred 521 shares of Cirrus Logic common stock to his ex-wife pursuant to a domestic relations order. The reporting person no longer reports as beneficially owned any securities owned by his ex-wife.

 (1) Amount of securities reported in Column 5 includes 1,380 shares acquired under the Issuer's 1989 Employee Stock Purchase Plan on 6/24/05 and 1,413 shares acquired under the issuer's 1989 Employee Stock Purchase Plan on 12/23/05.

Only vested shares can be exercised under this option. The vesting schedule is: 25% of the shares granted will become vested and

(2) exercisable on 3/1/2007; the remaining 75% of the shares granted will vest and become exercisable monthly over the next thirty-six (36) months so the option is fully vested on 3/1/2010.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.